2 3 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  HELLEXPO 11.10 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
3| oL THP 000
5| HOTEL
0.00 | 0.00 | 7 11.10
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0.50 | 0.10 KAREA Str. 10.60

23 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: HELLEXPO 11.10 km 2
Total km |Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
{ MOTO 13
0.70 1 0.20 | s 10.40
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0.80 | 0.10 | 7 10.30
i
120 [ 040 | s 9.90
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1.30 | 0.10 | 9 9.80
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150 [ 0.20 | 70 9.60




23 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: HELLEXPO 11.10 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
I%“ " Kifisaras A
A.Meagoyehinv
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1.60 | 0.10 | 77 9.50
1.80 | 0.20 | 12 | 9.30
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2.00 | 0.20 | 13 9.10
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230 | 0.10 | 75 8.80

2 3 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: HELLEXPO 11.10 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run

HILTON |
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260 | 030 | 16 8.50
2.90 | 0.30 8.20
AMERICAN
EMBASSY
MUSIC HALL
330 | 040 | 18 7.80
A
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HOSPITAL
3.80 [ 0.50 | 19 7.30
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300 | 0.10 | 20 ATHENS TOWER 790




23 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: HELLEXPO 11.10 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
4,10 | 0.20 | 27 | [CROSS ALEXANDRAS Ave 7.00
PRESIDENT
HOTEL ‘
450 | 040 | 22 6.60
MERCEDES
EUROBANK
490 | 0.40 | 23 [CROSS PANORMOU Str. 6.20
530 | 0.40 | 24 I/\/ [CROSS KATEHAKI Ave 5.80
A
B
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6.20 | 0.90 | 25 [CROSS PSIHIKO 4.90

23 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: HELLEXPO 11.10 km 6
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
PRINCE
OLIVER
ROLEX
7.10 | 0.90 | 26 4.00
{ STARBUCKS
COFFE
7.80 | 0.70 | 27 3.30
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9.30 | 1.50 | 28 1.80
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9.90 | 0.60 | 29 1.20
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HELLAS
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10.40 1 0.50 | 30 0.70




23 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: HELLEXPO 11.10 km 7
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
KARENTA JEEP
AuUDI
VOLVO
& PIREUS
N o BANK
N 3
10.60 | 0.20 | 2" 0.50
1090 | 0.30 | 32 0.20
HELLEXPO
PALACE
11.10 | 0.20 | 33 0.00




